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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)

Country of origin

Cable set for TC-MACX-MCR-PTB power and fault signaling module (Iltem No. 2904673), for use
on the Termination Carrier for signal conditioners from the MACX Analog Ex series.

2905216

1pc

1pc

CK2721
4046356932141
26.2¢g

26.29g

DE
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Technical data

Notes

General

Product properties

Product type
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For proper use, the specifications of the installation directive (see
Downloads) must be observed. For applications or use with third-
party products, the specifications, and the safety and warning
instructions of the respective third-party manufacturer must also
be met.

Cable set
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM

ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50 years

For information on hazardous substances, refer to the
manufacturer’s declaration available under “Downloads”
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